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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Rammer, Kevin, 586316 RGN 4 26 26
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:45 00:10:45 16.74
00:17:11 00:06:26 27.98
00:23:29 00:06:18 28.57
00:29:59 00:06:30 27.69
Averages: 00:07:30 25.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
21 Flemming, Tammy, 951280 RGN 5 25 25
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:34 00:17:34 10.25
00:29:40 00:12:06 14.88
00:40:28 00:10:48 16.67
00:50:51 00:10:23 17.34
01:03:39 00:12:48 14.06
Averages: 00:12:44 14.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
25 Flemming, Mike, 920265 RGN 7 19 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:28 00:14:28 12.44
00:22:30 00:08:02 22.41
00:30:56 00:08:26 21.34
00:38:53 00:07:57 22.64
00:46:27 00:07:34 23.79
00:53:51 00:07:24 24.32
01:01:26 00:07:35 23.74
Averages: 00:08:47 21.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
31 Ryder, Patrick, 844182 RGN 8 9 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:11 00:12:11 14.77
00:19:24 00:07:13 24.94
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00:26:45 00:07:21 24.49
00:33:24 00:06:39 27.07
00:40:10 00:06:46 26.6
00:46:36 00:06:26 27.98
00:53:01 00:06:25 28.05
00:59:26 00:06:25 28.05
Averages: 00:07:26 25.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
45 Anderson, Dan, 957846 RGN 1 29 29
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 15.67
Averages: 00:11:29 15.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
51 Erdman, John, 267041 RGN 8 13 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:42 00:11:42 15.38
00:18:50 00:07:08 25.23
00:25:52 00:07:02 25.59
00:32:40 00:06:48 26.47
00:40:02 00:07:22 24.43
00:47:02 00:07:00 25.71
00:53:58 00:06:56 25.96
01:00:56 00:06:58 25.84
Averages: 00:07:37 24.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
53 Rankel, Steve, 664883 RGN 10 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 16.05
00:17:18 00:06:05 29.59
00:23:20 00:06:02 29.83
00:29:18 00:05:58 30.17
00:35:15 00:05:57 30.25
00:41:08 00:05:53 30.59
00:46:55 00:05:47 31.12
00:52:47 00:05:52 30.68
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00:58:29 00:05:42 31.58
01:04:02 00:05:33 32.43
Averages: 00:06:24 29.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
56 Bunne, Jon, 686249 RGN 8 18 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 14.92
00:19:41 00:07:37 23.63
00:28:18 00:08:37 20.89
00:35:34 00:07:16 24.77
00:42:56 00:07:22 24.43
00:50:13 00:07:17 24.71
00:57:17 00:07:04 25.47
01:04:15 00:06:58 25.84
Averages: 00:08:02 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
57 Stewart, John, 661675 RGN 10 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:13 00:10:13 17.62
00:16:41 00:06:28 27.84
00:22:49 00:06:08 29.35
00:28:51 00:06:02 29.83
00:35:06 00:06:15 28.8
00:41:01 00:05:55 30.42
00:46:44 00:05:43 31.49
00:52:33 00:05:49 30.95
00:58:33 00:06:00 30
01:03:59 00:05:26 33.13
Averages: 00:06:24 28.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
65 Thompson, Larry, 407862 RGN 7 21 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:34 00:13:34 13.27
00:21:59 00:08:25 21.39
00:29:53 00:07:54 22.78
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00:38:10 00:08:17 21.73
00:45:56 00:07:46 23.18
00:54:09 00:08:13 21.91
01:02:02 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:08:52 21.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
66 Orloff, Wes, 637546 RGN 8 14 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:01 00:13:01 13.83
00:20:33 00:07:32 23.89
00:28:08 00:07:35 23.74
00:35:16 00:07:08 25.23
00:42:18 00:07:02 25.59
00:49:21 00:07:03 25.53
00:56:07 00:06:46 26.6
01:02:48 00:06:41 26.93
Averages: 00:07:51 23.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
68 Wilson, Jon, 16 702157 RGN 9 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 16.59
00:17:13 00:06:22 28.27
00:23:30 00:06:17 28.65
00:29:46 00:06:16 28.72
00:36:05 00:06:19 28.5
00:42:10 00:06:05 29.59
00:48:21 00:06:11 29.11
00:54:31 00:06:10 29.19
01:00:36 00:06:05 29.59
Averages: 00:06:44 27.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Vestal, Terry, 535927 RGN 9 7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:41 00:10:41 16.85
00:17:52 00:07:11 25.06
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00:24:39 00:06:47 26.54
00:31:29 00:06:50 26.34
00:37:52 00:06:23 28.2
00:44:18 00:06:26 27.98
00:51:16 00:06:58 25.84
00:57:47 00:06:31 27.62
01:04:11 00:06:24 28.13
Averages: 00:07:08 25.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Kapugia, Shane, 600153 RGN 8 16 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:29 00:12:29 14.42
00:19:59 00:07:30 24
00:27:30 00:07:31 23.95
00:34:50 00:07:20 24.55
00:42:14 00:07:24 24.32
00:49:16 00:07:02 25.59
00:56:11 00:06:55 26.02
01:03:00 00:06:49 26.41
Averages: 00:07:52 23.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
73 Oakes, Dennis, 322536 RGN 9 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 16.82
00:16:58 00:06:16 28.72
00:23:13 00:06:15 28.8
00:29:22 00:06:09 29.27
00:35:34 00:06:12 29.03
00:41:41 00:06:07 29.43
00:48:09 00:06:28 27.84
00:54:17 00:06:08 29.35
01:00:29 00:06:12 29.03
Averages: 00:06:43 27.59
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Beckman, Jim, 767208 RGN 9 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:33 00:10:33 17.06
00:17:07 00:06:34 27.41
00:23:35 00:06:28 27.84
00:30:12 00:06:37 27.2
00:36:45 00:06:33 27.48
00:43:14 00:06:29 27.76
00:50:04 00:06:50 26.34
00:56:42 00:06:38 27.14
01:03:14 00:06:32 27.55
Averages: 00:07:02 26.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Zastrow, Ronald, 722437 RGN 8 11 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:34 00:11:34 15.56
00:18:41 00:07:07 25.29
00:25:34 00:06:53 26.15
00:32:29 00:06:55 26.02
00:39:25 00:06:56 25.96
00:46:15 00:06:50 26.34
00:52:58 00:06:43 26.8
00:59:44 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:07:28 24.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 Johns, Carl, 548115 RGN 9 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 17.14
00:16:57 00:06:27 27.91
00:23:20 00:06:23 28.2
00:29:42 00:06:22 28.27
00:36:05 00:06:23 28.2
00:42:21 00:06:16 28.72
00:48:45 00:06:24 28.13
00:55:14 00:06:29 27.76
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01:01:49 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:52 26.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Aztwtwn, John, 700458 RGN 8 10 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 15.86
00:18:11 00:06:50 26.34
00:25:11 00:07:00 25.71
00:32:14 00:07:03 25.53
00:39:17 00:07:03 25.53
00:45:57 00:06:40 27
00:52:57 00:07:00 25.71
00:59:35 00:06:38 27.14
Averages: 00:07:27 24.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
80 Barksdale, Matt, 247340 RGN 3 28 28
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:05 00:22:05 8.15
00:32:32 00:10:27 17.22
00:46:14 00:13:42 13.14
Averages: 00:15:25 12.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Pisto, Steve, 579135 RGN 8 12 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:55 00:11:55 15.1
00:19:05 00:07:10 25.12
00:25:57 00:06:52 26.21
00:32:53 00:06:56 25.96
00:39:47 00:06:54 26.09
00:46:33 00:06:46 26.6
00:53:23 00:06:50 26.34
01:00:26 00:07:03 25.53
Averages: 00:07:33 24.62
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Vankampen, Dawn, 043815 RGN 7 22 22
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:30 00:14:30 12.41
00:22:32 00:08:02 22.41
00:30:46 00:08:14 21.86
00:38:44 00:07:58 22.59
00:47:15 00:08:31 21.14
00:54:57 00:07:42 23.38
01:02:41 00:07:44 23.28
Averages: 00:08:57 21.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Johnson, Scott, 488015 RGN 8 15 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:24 00:12:24 14.52
00:19:27 00:07:03 25.53
00:26:21 00:06:54 26.09
00:33:14 00:06:53 26.15
00:39:53 00:06:39 27.07
00:46:30 00:06:37 27.2
00:55:59 00:09:29 18.98
01:02:54 00:06:55 26.02
Averages: 00:07:52 23.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Wick, Jeff, 975240 RGN 1 30 30
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:46 00:11:46 15.3
Averages: 00:11:46 15.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Succa, Anthony, 859559 RGN 6 24 24
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:54 00:13:54 12.95
00:26:43 00:12:49 14.04
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00:38:01 00:11:18 15.93
00:45:25 00:07:24 24.32
00:52:44 00:07:19 24.6
01:01:13 00:08:29 21.22
Averages: 00:10:12 18.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Baker, Thomas, 970558 RGN 8 17 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:53 00:11:53 15.15
00:19:18 00:07:25 24.27
00:27:01 00:07:43 23.33
00:34:23 00:07:22 24.43
00:41:33 00:07:10 25.12
00:48:46 00:07:13 24.94
00:56:19 00:07:33 23.84
01:03:08 00:06:49 26.41
Averages: 00:07:54 23.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
90 Dougherty, Tim, 9002921 RGN 3 27 27
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:43 00:11:43 15.36
00:26:49 00:15:06 11.92
00:38:24 00:11:35 15.54
Averages: 00:12:48 14.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
93 Semph, Shawn, applied RGN 6 23 23
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:02 00:16:02 11.23
00:25:02 00:09:00 20
00:33:23 00:08:21 21.56
00:42:16 00:08:53 20.26
00:50:26 00:08:10 22.04
00:59:02 00:08:36 20.93
Averages: 00:09:50 19.34
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Helm, Kyle, applied RGN 7 20 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:53 00:13:53 12.97
00:21:28 00:07:35 23.74
00:29:01 00:07:33 23.84
00:37:52 00:08:51 20.34
00:45:38 00:07:46 23.18
00:53:24 00:07:46 23.18
01:01:46 00:08:22 21.51
Averages: 00:08:49 21.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
152 Tucker, Matt, 549219 RGN 8 8 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:15 00:11:15 16
00:17:59 00:06:44 26.73
00:24:45 00:06:46 26.6
00:31:32 00:06:47 26.54
00:38:18 00:06:46 26.6
00:45:14 00:06:56 25.96
00:52:12 00:06:58 25.84
00:59:03 00:06:51 26.28
Averages: 00:07:23 25.07
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